
Double Espresso          
Flat White                
Latte                      
Cappuccino               
Long Black              
Long Mac               
Mocha                    
Hot Chocolate           
Chai Latte  
Iced Latte 
Iced Long
Black
Iced Chai Latte 
Iced Mocha 
Iced Coffee 
Thick Shakes 
             

Double Espresso          
Flat White                
Latte                      
Cappuccino               
Long Black              
Long Mac               
Mocha                    
Hot Chocolate           
Chai Latte  
Iced Latte 
Iced Long
Black
Iced Chai Latte 
Iced Mocha 
Iced Coffee 
Thick Shakes 
             

+ Extra shot $1.5
+ Vanilla/ Caramel/ Hazelnut $1
+Alternative milk instead $1.5
[ Oat/ Almond/ Soy
 Lactose free]

+ Extra shot $1.5
+ Vanilla/ Caramel/ Hazelnut $1
+Alternative milk instead $1.5
[ Oat/ Almond/ Soy
 Lactose free]
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Made with hand-scooped vanilla 

 ice-cream and full cream milk

Chocolate/ Caramel

 Vanilla/ Banana/ Strawberry

 Lime/ Spearmint 

Mocha/ Coffee

Made with hand-scooped vanilla 

 ice-cream and full cream milk

Chocolate/ Caramel

 Vanilla/ Banana/ Strawberry

 Lime/ Spearmint 

Mocha/ Coffee

Death by Brownie
Banoffee Blitz
Brutal Berry Cheesecake
Milo Malteser Madness
Cookies and Scream

Death by Brownie
Banoffee Blitz
Brutal Berry Cheesecake
Milo Malteser Madness
Cookies and Scream

Monsta Shakes  $13Monsta Shakes  $13

All Desserts $15
All Slices $6.50
All Bikkies $5
Pickle Pint $12

All Desserts $15
All Slices $6.50
All Bikkies $5
Pickle Pint $12

DrinksDrinks
phone 08 6186 5382 tuesday to friday
food 6am to 11am  coffee 6am to 5pm
phone 08 6186 5382 tuesday to friday
food 6am to 11am  coffee 6am to 5pm



Pork sausage patty, fluffy chive eggs, hash brown
Peggy Sue’s Plum Sauce, spinach, american cheese

hollandaise, toasted croissant bun

Pork sausage patty, fluffy chive eggs, hash brown
Peggy Sue’s Plum Sauce, spinach, american cheese

hollandaise, toasted croissant bun

Sangas & BurgersSangas & Burgers
Pork & Plum Signature  Sanga $22 Pork & Plum Signature  Sanga $22 

Brekky Banga $20Brekky Banga $20
Smash patty, American cheese, bacon, fried egg, hash brown Freak’n

burger sauce, ketchup, brioche
Smash patty, American cheese, bacon, fried egg, hash brown Freak’n

burger sauce, ketchup, brioche

Reuben Sanga $20Reuben Sanga $20
Beef pastrami, mustard sauerkraut, bechamel cheese sauce

 chopped pickles, Freak’n burger Sauce, brioche
Beef pastrami, mustard sauerkraut, bechamel cheese sauce

 chopped pickles, Freak’n burger Sauce, brioche

Roast Pumpkin hummus, hash brown, cheddar, Tommy Relish, 
spinach, italian veg, olives, pesto mayo, brioche

                                                                           

Roast Pumpkin hummus, hash brown, cheddar, Tommy Relish, 
spinach, italian veg, olives, pesto mayo, brioche

                                                                           

Vege ItalianSanga $18Vege ItalianSanga $18

Bacon and Egg Brioche $17Bacon and Egg Brioche $17
Bacon, fried egg, American cheese, Tommy Relish, briocheBacon, fried egg, American cheese, Tommy Relish, brioche

Pulled Pork  Brekky Wrap $16Pulled Pork  Brekky Wrap $16
Pulled BBQ pork, fluffy eggs, shredded cheese

hash brown, Peggy Sue’s BBQ sauce
Pulled BBQ pork, fluffy eggs, shredded cheese

hash brown, Peggy Sue’s BBQ sauce

Croque Madame Croissant $16
 

Croque Madame Croissant $16
 grilled ham, bechamel cheese sauce,  fried egg, toasted croissant bungrilled ham, bechamel cheese sauce,  fried egg, toasted croissant bun

 hash brown $4     Fried Egg $3     fluffy chive eggs $4     bacon $5
Smash patty w cheese $6.5      pork sausage patty $6.5     Pulled Pork $9     Hollandaise $3

 hash brown $4     Fried Egg $3     fluffy chive eggs $4     bacon $5
Smash patty w cheese $6.5      pork sausage patty $6.5     Pulled Pork $9     Hollandaise $3

Classic Cheeseburger $15Classic Cheeseburger $15
smash patty,  american cheese, freak’n burger sauce

 b&b pickles, diced onion, brioche
smash patty,  american cheese, freak’n burger sauce

 b&b pickles, diced onion, brioche

Salads & WrapsSalads & Wraps
Banh Mi Wrap $16Banh Mi Wrap $16

master stock braised tempura pork belly,  viet pickle salad, 
house made pate, coriander, jibbas black garlic hot sauce, jp mayo

master stock braised tempura pork belly,  viet pickle salad, 
house made pate, coriander, jibbas black garlic hot sauce, jp mayo

Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap $16Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap $16
grilled chicken breast, bacon, shredded lettuce, parmesan

egg salad, caesar dressing,  garlic toast crumb
grilled chicken breast, bacon, shredded lettuce, parmesan

egg salad, caesar dressing,  garlic toast crumb

Loaded Chicken Caesar Salad $18Loaded Chicken Caesar Salad $18
grilled chicken breast, crispy bacon, cos lettuce, boiled egg,

parmesan, garlic croutons,  caesar dressing
grilled chicken breast, crispy bacon, cos lettuce, boiled egg,

parmesan, garlic croutons,  caesar dressing

Boujee Broccoli Salad $14Boujee Broccoli Salad $14
grilled chicken, crispy bacon, fresh broccoli, macadamia,  

red onion, dried cranberries, lemon herb mayo
grilled chicken, crispy bacon, fresh broccoli, macadamia,  

red onion, dried cranberries, lemon herb mayo

Smokey Dokey $19Smokey Dokey $19
smash patty, heavy bacon, american cheese, aioli, bbq, briochesmash patty, heavy bacon, american cheese, aioli, bbq, brioche


